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3º LAURA LOPEZ DEL OJO

JUAN JOSE BARROSO FERNANDEZ

DANIEL RIVEROS GARCIA

MIRIAN CAMACHO GALVAN

ARCO RECURVO  CADETE

ALICIA CASTILLA QUINTERO

LUCIA LINO GONZALEZ

ARCO RECURVO  ARD. FEM.

JUNIT JIMENEZ LLANES

SERGIO CABRERA RODRIGUEZ

SERGIO SANTOS GOMEZ

NICOLAS JIMENEZ GONZALEZ

MIGUEL HERNANDEZ ADARVE

PAULA FIERRO VAZQUEZ

ARCO RECURVO  ARD. MASC.

IRENE CHAVES CASTILLA

ROCIO GONZALEZ LOZANO

ARCO RECURVO  BENJ. FEM.

CARMEN MALDONADO GARCIA

GLORIA HERRERA JIMENEZ

MANUEL SERRANO TENOR

JUAN CAMPOS MONTES

ARCO RECURVO  BENJ. MASC.

LUIS ROLDAN LOPEZ

JUAN SEBASTIAN BAÑERO ALVAREZ

ANDREA JIMENEZ GONZALEZ

JUAN JOSE PEREZ MARQUEZ

LAURA GONZALEZ ROLDAN

CARLOTA GOMEZ MARTIN

AGUSTIN RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ

ADRIAN SANTOS GOMEZ

ARTURO SEPULVEDA MOLERO

XIV CAMPEONATO DE ANDALUCIA  DE AIRE LIBRE  2.013                                                     

ARD, BENJ, ALV, INFANTIL, CDT.   

CLASIFICACION FINAL

ARCO RECURVO  ALEV. FEM.

JUAN JESUS GONZALEZ LOZANO

ARCO RECURVO INFT.

PABLO LE COQ RODRIGUEZ

JUAN GARCIA GARCIA

RAUL SERRANO TENOR

ARCO RECURVO  ALEV. MASC.

FEDERA
C

IO
N

  
A

N
D

A
L

U
Z

A
  

D
E

  
T

IR
O

  C
O

N  A
RCO

FE
DE
R
A
C
IO
N
 
 
A

N

D

A

L

U

Z

A

 

 

D

E

 
 
T

I
R

O

  
C
O
N
  
AR
CO

FE
DE
R
A
C
IO
N
 
 
A

N

D

A

L

U

Z

A

 

 

D

E

 
 
T

I
R

O

  
C
O
N
  
AR
CO



1º

2º

3º

4º

1ª

2ª

3ª

4ª

1º

2º

3º

4º

1ª

2ª

3ª

4ª

1º

2º

3º

4º

1º

2º

3º

4º

JUAN HURTADO RAMIREZ

SALVADOR BARRONES GALIANO

MIGUEL GIRALDO JIMENEZ

JERONIMO HARO ALCARIO

ALFREDO BENITEZ SERRANO

DESNUDO

ALEZ WRODSORTH GARCIA

PEDRO MUÑOZ DE ARENILLAS MERINO

ARE SM

JOSE JUAN ARIAS GUERRERO

MARIA LUISA PEREZ ABAD

DOROTA ZAWADA JANKIEWICK

CRISTINA FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ

MANUEL JOAQUIN VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ

AGUSTIN RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ

ANTONIO VIVAS GONZALEZ

VI CAMPEONATO DE ANDALUCIA  DE AIRE LIBRE 2.013                                   

DIVISIONES VARIAS

CLASIFICACION FINAL

ARI SM

JUAN ANTONIO ORTIZ YRURETA

MARIA JESUS GARCIA VIQUEIRA

MARIA CARDOSO RUIZ

ANA MARIA GARCIA ESTEVEZ

MONSERRAT FERNANDEZ FORNELLS

ARI  SF

MARIA JOSE VALLE MARTIN.

ESTANDAR  SF  

JOSE ANTONIO SABORIDO MORENO.

JUAN MANUEL REMESAL SALAS

JORGE ABRIL CACERES

ESTANDAR  SM

JAVIER GARCIA GOMEZ
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